Effective: 2/1/2026
MSRP/MAP
2026
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In ATS36-B-NG American Made Grills - Atlas - 36" -w/Briqutte Trays - Natural Gas 4,335.00$
Grills - Built In ATS36-B-LP American Made Grills - Atlas - 36" - w/Briquette Trays -Liquid Propane 4,335.00$
Grills - Built In ATS42-B-NG American Made Grills - Atlas - 42" -w/Briqutte Trays - Natural Gas 4,895.00$
Grills - Built In ATS42-B-LP American Made Grills - Atlas - 42" - w/Briquette Trays -Liquid Propane 4,895.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In EST30-NG American Made Grills - Estate - 30" - Natural Gas 6,390.00$
Grills - Built In EST30-LP American Made Grills - Estate - 30" - Liquid Propane 6,390.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-NG American Made Grills - Estate - 36" - Natural Gas 8,335.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-LP American Made Grills - Estate - 36" - Liquid Propane 8,335.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-NG American Made Grills - Estate - 42" - Natural Gas 9,335.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-LP American Made Grills - Estate - 42" - Liquid Propane 9,335.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In EST30-FR-NG American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 30" - Natural Gas 4,405.00$
Grills - Built In EST30-FR-LP American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 30" - Liquid Propane 4,405.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-FR-NG American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 36" - Natural Gas 5,890.00$
Grills - Built In EST36-FR-LP American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 36" - Liquid Propane 5,890.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-FR-NG American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 42" - Natural Gas 6,560.00$
Grills - Built In EST42-FR-LP American Made Grills - Estate Freedom - 42" - Liquid Propane 6,560.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In ENC36-NG American Made Grills - Encore - 36" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In ENC36-LP American Made Grills - Encore - 36" - Liquid Propane - Hybrid 10,158.72$
Grills - Built In ENC54-NG American Made Grills - Encore - 54" - Natural Gas - Hybrid 12,760.00$

Drawers and Combo DC2-36-AMG American Made Grills - 36" Deluxe 2-Drawer with Single Access Door Combo 1,310.00$
Drawers and Combo DC3-36-AMG American Made Grills - 36" Deluxe 3-Drawer with Single Access Door Combo 1,425.00$
MSRP/MAP
Refrigeration AMG-24KF-SS American Made Grills - 24" Deluxe Refrigerator with Stainless Steel Reversible Door and optional Keg Opening 3,000.00$
Refrigeration AMG-TAP1 American Made Grills - Single Tap Kit for 24KF-SS 1,000.00$
Refrigeration AMG-TAP2 American Made Grills - Double Tap Kit for 24KF-SS 1,200.00$
MSRP/MAP
Decorative Grates GRATE-COL-SM Small Colonial Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-COL-LG Large Colonial Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-UN-SM Small Union Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-UN-LG Large Union Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-PAT-SM Small Patriot Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-PAT-LG Large Patriot Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-HER-SM Small Heritage Grill Grate - 3 for 36" Unit 349.99$
Decorative Grates GRATE-HER-LG Large Heritage Grill Grate - 2 For 30" Unit, 3 for 42" Unit 369.99$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-IRON-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - IRONCLAD 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-IRON-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - IRONCLAD 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-IRON-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - IRONCLAD 444.44$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-FRBLUE-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - FREEDOM BLUE 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-FRBLUE-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - FREEDOM BLUE 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-FRBLUE-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - FREEDOM BLUE 444.44$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-GOLD-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - LIBERTY GOLD 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-GOLD-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - LIBERTY GOLD 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-GOLD-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - LIBERTY GOLD 444.44$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-PIN-30 Replaceable Faceplate for 30" Estate and Freedom - PIN STRIPES 320.00$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-PIN-36 Replaceable Faceplate for 36" Estate and Freedom - PIN STRIPES 373.33$
Decorative Faceplates FACE-PIN-42 Replaceable Faceplate for 42" Estate and Freedom - PIN STRIPES 444.44$
MSRP/MAP
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-ATS Atlas Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 232.89$
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-EST Estate Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-AMG Hybrid Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 351.11$
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-ALT Alturi Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
Smoker Trays SSMK-EST Estate Stainless Steel Smoker Tray 70.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ATS36 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for ATS 36 285.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-AMG36 Rotisserie Kit w/ 100-lb. Capacity Motor for 36" Encore/Muscle 435.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-AMG54 Rotisserie Kit w/ 100-lb. Capacity Motor for 54" Encore/Muscle 520.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-EST30 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for EST 30 255.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-EST36 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for EST 36 290.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-EST42 Rotisserie Kit w/25-lb. Capacity Motor for EST 42 308.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT32 32" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 32" Width) 35.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT44 44" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 44" Width) 45.00$
Brass Burners - EST-36 EST-RBB Estate Red Brass Burner - 26,000 BTU 453.33$
Griddle Plates GP-14 14x17.5" Griddle Plate 296.00$
MSRP/MAP
Carts CART-ATLAS36 Cart for Atlas 36" 1,795.00$
Carts CART-AMG36 Cart for Muscle/Encore 36" 4,659.00$
Carts CART-AMG54 Cart for Muscle/Encore 54" 5,722.00$
Carts CART-EST30 Cart for Estate 30" 1,548.00$
Carts CART-EST36 Cart for Estate 36" 2,166.00$
Carts CART-EST42 Cart for Estate 42" 2,338.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ATS36D Atlas 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.72$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ATS42D Atlas 42" Built-in Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-AMG36 36" Encore/Muscle Built-In Grill Cover 120.96$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-AMG54 54" Encore/Muscle Built-In Grill Cover 164.16$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-EST30D Estate 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-EST36D Estate 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-EST42D Estate 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-ATS36D Atlas 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 116.64$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-AMG36 Encore/Muscle 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 229.33$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-AMG54 Encore/Muscle 54" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 293.33$
Cooking Accessories
Grill Carts
Grill Covers
Doors and Drawers
Refrigeration
Accessories and Upgrades
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-EST30D Estate 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-EST36D Estate 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
Grill Covers - Free Standing CARTCOV-EST42D Estate 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-ATS2B Deluxe Atlas Double Side Burner Cover (ATSSB2) 47.52$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-EST2B Deluxe Estate Double Side Burner Cover (ESTSB2/ESTSS) 47.52$
Grill Covers - Side Burners GRILLCOV-APB2 Large Power Burner Cover 56.16$
All Pricing is Effective on 2/1/2026

BRN-ALTSB-2 Alturi Series Parts Round Brass Burner for ALTSB-2 98.29$
BRNBRK-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Burner Bracket for Alturi 30" 46.12$
BRNBRK-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Burner Bracket for Alturi 36" 46.12$
BRNBRK-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Burner Bracket for Alturi 42" 46.12$
BRNCOV-ALT-LG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Large Burner Cover (Piece - 13 x 17 1/4" - 30" takes 2, 42" takes 3) 134.47$
BRNCOV-ALT-LG-L Alturi Series Parts Large Alturi Burner Cover w/ Briquettes (Piece - 13 x 17 1/4" - 30" takes 2, 42" takes 204.44$
BRNCOV-ALT-SM Alturi Series Parts Alturi Small Burner Cover (Piece - 9 1/4 x 17 1/4" - 36" takes 3) 98.12$
BRNCOV-ALT-SM-L Alturi Series Parts Small Alturi Burner Cover w/ Briquettes(Piece - 9 1/4 x 17 1/4" - 36" takes 3) 186.67$
CARTSHELF-ALT Alturi Series Parts Alturi Cart Shelf 144.52$
DOOR-ALT30-R Alturi Series Parts Right Door for 30" Alturi Cart 229.08$
DRIP-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Drip Tray for ALT30 95.45$
DRIP-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Drip Tray for ALT36 119.34$
DRIP-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Drip Tray for ALT42 140.20$
EST-RBB Estate Series Parts Estate Red Brass Burner 453.33$
EST-RBB-VNT Alturi Series Parts Venturi (w/screw) for Alturi Red Brass Burner 11.04$
FLEX TUBE-BB-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Flex Tube for 30" Alturi 24.27$
FLEX TUBE-BB-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Flex Tube for 36" Alturi 26.40$
FLEX TUBE-BB-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Back Burner Flex Tube for 42" Alturi 32.23$
FLEX TUBE-SMK-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Smoker Burner Flex Tube for 30" Alturi 14.47$
FLEX TUBE-SMK-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Smoker Burner Flex Tube for 42" Alturi 16.78$
FRONT-ALT2B Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT2B 45.07$
FRONT-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT30 134.31$
FRONT-ALT30-B Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for 30" Alturi (Bullnose Only) 189.24$
FRONT-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Front Panel for ALT36 154.54$

IR-BACKBRN-ALT-LG Alturi Series Parts IR Back Burner for ALT 42. (3 1/4 x 28) 275.56$
IR-BACKBRN-ALT-SM Alturi Series Parts IR Back Burner for ALT 30 & 36. (3 1/4 x 21 1/4) 209.78$
KNOB BZL ALT Alturi Series Parts Alturi Knob Bezel 9.87$
KNOB BZL LG Alturi Series Parts Large Knob Bezel for TRLD, PRM & ALT 8.43$
KNOB LG Alturi Series Parts Knob for TRLD, ALT & PRM 25.44$
LED BULB / WIRE 1060 Alturi Series Parts LED Replacement Bulb w/ Wire (Old Style) for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi (1060mm) 11.02$
LED BULB / WIRE 800 Alturi Series Parts LED Replacement Bulb w/ Wire (Old Style) for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi (800mm) 11.02$
LED BULB-O Alturi Series Parts LED Light Replacement (Old Style) for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi - Bulb Only 4.96$
LED BULB-SS Alturi Series Parts LED Replacement Bulb for TRL, TRLD, and Alturi - Bulb Only 12.25$
LED HARN-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring Harness for 30" Alturi (Old Style) 41.67$
LED HARN-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring Harness for 36" Alturi (Old Style) 44.57$
LED HARN-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring Harness for 42" Alturi (Old Style) 49.46$
LED HOUSING Alturi Series Parts LED Housing (Original LED Design w/ Circuit Board) 5.37$
LED MOD Alturi Series Parts LED Module (Circuit Board) 30.95$
LED MOD BRAK Alturi Series Parts Bracket for LED Module (Circuit Board) 16.14$
LED WIRE-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring for Alturi 30 - New (Wire Only) 28.07$
LED WIRE-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring for Alturi 36 - New (Wire Only) 32.98$
LED WIRE-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts LED Wiring for Alturi 42 - New (Wire Only) 38.51$
LID-ALTSB2 Alturi Series Parts Lid for ALTSB2 168.21$
LIGHT ALT Alturi Series Parts Interior Light and Fixture for Alturi 44.21$
LIGHT BULB ALT Alturi Series Parts Light Bulb for ALT 4.09$
LIGHT BULB SS Alturi Series Parts Light Bulb for ALT, TRL, TRLD, PRM, PRO & STG 6.86$

SBV-ALT-2B-1 Alturi Series Parts Alturi Double Side Burner Valve for ALT-2B - Old Style/Original Design** 28.66$
SBV-ALT-SS-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Valve for ALT-SS (LP) 26.06$
SBV-ALT-SS-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Sear Side Burner Valve for ALT-SS (NG) 26.06$
SCREEN-ALT-IRB Alturi Series Parts Screen for ALT-IRB 51.88$
SMKE-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker Electrode/Igniter for Alturi 16.76$
SMKW-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker Wire 19.13$
SMO-ALT-LP Alturi Series Parts Alturi Smoker Burner Orifice - LP 2.60$
SMO-ALT-NG Alturi Series Parts Alturi Smoker Burner Orifice - NG 2.60$
SMOKER FLEX TUBE-ALT Alturi Series Parts Flex Tube for Smoker  ALT30 & ALT42 24.53$
SMOKER TRAY-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker Tray for ALT30 & ALT42 94.76$
SMOKER U-TUBE BRN-ALT Alturi Series Parts Smoker U-Tube Burner for ALT30 & ALT42 36.44$
SPIT HOLDERBRAK Alturi Series Parts Alturi Spit Holder Bracket 26.79$
SPIT-ALT30 Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit for ALT30 73.58$
SPIT-ALT36 Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit for ALT36 74.10$
SPIT-ALT42 Alturi Series Parts Rotisserie Spit for ALT42 77.44$
SPRING-ALT110 Alturi Series Parts Alturi Hood Spring (110MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SPRING-ALT110-W Alturi Series Parts Alturi Hood Spring - Welded (110MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180 Alturi Series Parts OBSOLETE - 180mm / 7.08in  -  HOOD SPRING 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180-2 Alturi Series Parts Alturi Spring 180 MM x 2MM 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180-2W Alturi Series Parts ALT42 Hood Spring - Welded (180 MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SPRING-ALT180-W Alturi Series Parts ALT30/36 Spring - Welded (180 MM x 1.8MM) 18.38$
SPRING-ALT90 Alturi Series Parts OBSOLETE - 90mm / 3.54in  -  HOOD SPRING 15.16$
SPRING-ALT90-W Alturi Series Parts ALT Hood Spring - Welded (90MM x 2MM) 15.16$
SWTCH-IGN-ALT Alturi Series Parts Igniter Switch for Alturi 49.17$
SWTCH-LED-SS Alturi Series Parts LED Switch for TRL, TRLD & Alturi 49.17$
SWTCH-LIGHT-SS Alturi Series Parts Interior Light Switch for TRL, TRLD & Alturi 49.17$
TEMP Alturi Series Parts Temp Gauge (black, oval) 17.58$

BRNCOV-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Atlas Burner Cover with Briquettes 160.00$
DRIP PAN-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Drip Tray Pan Only for ATS36 21.46$
DRIP-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Complete Drip Tray for ATS36 119.34$
FRONT-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Front Panel for ATS36 154.54$
GRATE-ATS Atlas Series Parts SQ BAR Grate for ATS36 185.46$
HANDLE-AST36 Atlas Series Parts Hood Rod (No Stanchions) for ATS36 30.38$
HOOD-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Hood for ALT36 927.56$
LED HARN-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Light Wiring Harness for ATS36 (from Trans Wire to Switches/Interior Lights) - New 42.47$
MAN-ATS36 Atlas Series Parts Manifold for ATS36 77.74$
MV-ATS-LP Atlas Series Parts Atlas- Main Valve (LP) 49.39$
MV-ATS-NG Atlas Series Parts Atlas- Main Valve (NG) 49.39$
UTUBE-ATS Atlas Series Parts U Tube Burner for Atlas
36 Takes 3, 42 takes 4 138.67$
WARM-ATS Atlas Series Parts Warming Rack for ATS 36&42. Takes 2
 44.44$
ALT/EST30-LPK Estate Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 30, (2x10000-01, 1x10349-03, 1xREG HOSE LP) 52.18$
ALT/EST30-NGK Estate Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 30, (2x10000-06, 1x10349-02, 1x10919 NG reg) 53.96$
ALT/EST36-LPK Estate Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 36, (3x10000-06, 1x10349-03, 1xREG HOSE LP) 54.77$
ALT/EST36-NGK Estate Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 36, (3x10000-06, 1x10349-02, 1x10919 NG reg) 56.55$
ALT/EST42-LPK Estate Series Parts LP Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 42, (3x10000-01, 1x10349, 1xREG HOSE LP) 54.77$
ALT/EST42-NGK Estate Series Parts NG Conversion Kit for ALT/EST 42, (3x10000-06, 1x10349-04, 1x10919 NG reg) 56.55$
CART-EST30 : DOOR-EST30-R Estate Series Parts Replacement Right-Side Door for CART-EST30 229.08$
10106 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 36" Manifold 58.84$
10129 Hybrid Series Parts Power Source Wire for AMG 54" Grill 57.88$
10130 Hybrid Series Parts AMG Rear Hood Bushing, 27mm OD, 9mm ID, 304 SST 11.06$

HANDLE AMG-LG Hybrid Series Parts 24" AMG Accessory Handle 104.80$
HANDLE AMG-SM Hybrid Series Parts AMG Accessory Handle (Small) 60.78$
HANDLE ROD-AMG-24 Hybrid Series Parts 24" Handle Rod for SSDR36 111.09$
HANDLE ROD-AMG-7 Hybrid Series Parts 7" Handle Rod for AMG Accessories 10.49$
HEAT SEP-HYB Hybrid Series Parts Firebox Retainer for Hybrid grills 25.19$
HOOD BKT-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Hood Handle Stanchion 78.99$
HOOD-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts Top Hood for AMG36 1,456.21$
HOOD-AMG54 Hybrid Series Parts Top Hood for AMG54 1,834.10$
HOODBUMP-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Hood Bumper for All AMG Series 1.85$
HOODHAND-AMG36-ROD Hybrid Series Parts Hood Handle for AMG36 (Rod Only) 50.79$
HOSE-LP36-AMG Hybrid Series Parts 36" Hose for LP 34.06$
KNOB BZL AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Knob Bezel 7.08$
KNOB-AMG Hybrid Series Parts Control Knob for AMG 22.22$
KNOB-ENC Hybrid Series Parts Knob for Encore, 304 SST w/ updated insert for AMG Valve 34.56$
LED BULB-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG LED Light Bulb w/ Nut, Blue 10.63$
LED WIRE-AMG36 Hybrid Series Parts AMG 36" LED Wire - MUS36, AMG36, ENC36 41.48$
LED-AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG LED Bulb 16.64$
LIGHT AMG-L Hybrid Series Parts AMG Interior Cooking Light Housing (w/ Bulb) - Left 33.07$
LIGHT AMG-R Hybrid Series Parts AMG Interior Cooking Light Housing (w/ Bulb) - Right 31.45$
LIGHT BULB AMG Hybrid Series Parts AMG Interior Cooking Light Bulb 8.07$

10727-42 -Multiple- Parts LED Light harness for Alturi/Estate 42" 16.23$
30244 -Multiple- Parts AMG Burner Bracket Spacer 17.78$
80733 -Multiple- Parts AMG Replacement Burner Cover Holder Bracket 2.70$
BADGE AMG -Multiple- Parts AMG BADGE, NEW 22.22$
FRONT-AMG-PB -Multiple- Parts Front Panel for AMG-PB 410.95$
KNOB BZL EST/ENC/ATS -Multiple- Parts KNOB BZL EST/ENC/ATS 7.08$
LID-AMGPB-1 -Multiple- Parts AMG Power Burner Lid *(Original Model) 129.60$
MVO-ATS-LP -Multiple- Parts Main Valve Orifice for ATS 36" - LP (#50 Drill)
10000-05
 4.04$
MVO-ATS36-NG -Multiple- Parts Main Valve Orifice for ATS 36" - NG (#50 Drill)
10000-04
 4.04$
ROT-MOT -Multiple- Parts 10444 Universal Rotisserie Motor 80.00$
MAN-AMGPB Power Burner Parts Manifold for the AMG Power Burner 26.20$
CARTCOV-ALT30D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Alturi 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
CARTCOV-ALT36D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Alturi 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
CARTCOV-ALT42D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Alturi 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
CARTCOV-AMG36 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Encore/Muscle 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 229.33$
CARTCOV-AMG54 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Encore/Muscle 54" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 293.33$
CARTCOV-ATS36D Atlas Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Atlas 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 116.64$
CARTCOV-EST30D Estate Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Estate 30" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 126.22$
CARTCOV-EST36D Estate Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Estate 36" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 133.33$
CARTCOV-EST42D Estate Series Grill Covers - Free Standin Estate 42" Freestanding Deluxe Grill Cover 145.78$
GRILLCOV-ALT2B Alturi Series Grill Covers - Side Burners Deluxe Alturi Double Side Burner/Sear Side Burner Cover 47.52$
GRILLCOV-ALT30D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Built In Alturi 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
GRILLCOV-ALT36D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Built In Alturi 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
GRILLCOV-ALT42D Alturi Series Grill Covers - Built In Alturi 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
GRILLCOV-AMG36 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Built In 36" Encore/Muscle Built-In Grill Cover 120.96$
GRILLCOV-AMG54 Hybrid Series Grill Covers - Built In 54" Encore/Muscle Built-In Grill Cover 164.16$
GRILLCOV-APB2 -Multiple- Grill Covers - Side Burners Large Power Burner Cover 56.16$
GRILLCOV-ATS2B Atlas Series Grill Covers - Side Burners Deluxe Atlas Double Side Burner Cover (ATSSB2) 47.52$
GRILLCOV-ATS36D Atlas Series Grill Covers - Built In Atlas 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.72$
GRILLCOV-ATS42D Atlas 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
GRILLCOV-EST2B Estate Series Grill Covers - Side Burners Deluxe Estate Double Side Burner Cover (ESTSB2/ESTSS) 47.52$
GRILLCOV-EST30D Estate Series Grill Covers - Built In Estate 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$
GRILLCOV-EST36D Estate Series Grill Covers - Built In Estate 36" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 101.33$
GRILLCOV-EST42D Estate Series Grill Covers - Built In Estate 42" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 120.89$
IRB-ALT Alturi Series Infrared Sear Burners Alturi Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
IRB-AMG Hybrid Series Infrared Sear Burners AMG Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 351.11$
IRB-ATS Atlas Series Infrared Sear Burners Atlas Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 232.89$
IRB-EST Estate Series Infrared Sear Burners Estate Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
2026 Pricing Effective: 2/1/2026 2026
MSRP/MAP
Grills - Built In ALT42T-NG Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 42" Natural Gas 6,769.23$
Grills - Built In ALT42T-LP Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 42" Liquid Propane 6,769.23$
Grills - Built In ALT36T-NG Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 36" Natural Gas 6,153.85$
Grills - Built In ALT36T-LP Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 36" Liquid Propane 6,153.85$
Grills - Built In ALT30T-NG Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 30" Natural Gas 4,923.08$
Grills - Built In ALT30T-LP Alturi Grill U-Tube Series 30" Liquid Propane 4,923.08$
MSRP/MAP
Carts CART-ALT42 Cart for ALT42 2,338.00$
Carts CART-ALT36 Cart for ALT36 2,166.00$
Carts CART-ALT30 Cart for ALT30 1,548.00$
Side Burners ALTSB2-NG Alturi Double Side Burner Natural Gas 1,432.36$
Side Burners ALTSB2-LP Alturi Double Side Burner Liquid Propane 1,432.36$
Side Burners ALTPB2-NG Alturi Power Burner Natural Gas 2,493.37$
Side Burners ALTPB2-LP Alturi Power Burner Liquid Propane 2,493.37$
MSRP/MAP
Grill Liners GL-30 Alturi 30"Grill Liner 763.93$
Grill Liners GL-36 Alturi 36" Grill Liner 891.25$
Grill Liners GL-42 Alturi 42" Grill Liner 1,018.57$
Grill Liners GL-ASB2 ALTSB2 & ALTSS Side Burner Liner 445.62$
Grill Liners GL-APB2 Alturi Power Burner Liner 509.28$
MSRP/MAP
Infrared Sear Burners IRB-ALT Alturi Drop-In Infrared Sear Burner 305.78$
Smoker Trays SSMK-ALT Alturi Stainless Steel Smoker Tray 70.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ALT30-A Rotisserie Kit for 30" Alturi Series Grills 255.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ALT36-A Rotisserie Kit for 36" Alturi Series Grills 290.00$
Rotisserie Kits ROTKIT-ALT42-A Rotisserie Kit for 42" Alturi Series Grills 308.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT32 32" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 32" Width) 35.00$
Rotisserie Kits GRILLCOV-ROT44 44" Rotisserie Bag (For Grills Up To 44" Width) 45.00$
MSRP/MAP
Grill Covers - Built In GRILLCOV-ALT30D Alturi 30" Built-In Deluxe Grill Cover 90.67$